
S-1. Garlic bulbs 

S-1a. Garlic bulbs 

in an incubator 

Sample Garlic 



UHPLC-Tof-MS analysis 

280 nm chromatogram 

S-2 

Supplemental data 

5-HMF 0.125 mg/mL
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UHPLC-Tof-MS analysis  

Max absorption at the peak 

 
S-3 

Supplemental data 

5-HMF 

28 days 

283.8757 

283.8757 

black garlic 28days 
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S-4 

Supplemental data 

UHPLC-Tof-MS analysis  

MS chromatogram 

black garlic 28days
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